BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
PR50
PRESSURE
REDUCING VALVE
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS
The PR50 series is a self-contained, non-venting, pilot-

13 53 117 209 491
10/2024
How to Order
PR50 - 2 N  1 - 3 F
Example Model No. PR50-2N1-3F
PR50 Series Pressure Regulating Valve, 2”, NPT End Connection, Standard Service, 10-300 psi spring, Full Port.
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
850 Fannin St.
Beaumont, Texas 77701
Service
1 - Standard 2 - NACE
Trim
F - Full Port R - Reduced Port
Dimensions & Weights - Low Pressure (5-20 psi spring )
Valve Size
Body Dimension
End Connection A B C
2"
NPT 8.5 2.38 12.23
ANSI 150  9 2.88 12.23
NPT 12.06 3.75 13.37
3"
ANSI 150 12.19 3.75 13.37
4" ANSI 150 15.06 4.44 13.88
6" ANSI 150 22 5.63 19.61
Valve Size
Valve Weights
End Connection lbs kg
2"
NPT  58 27
ANSI 150  62 28
NPT 87 39
3"
ANSI 150 103 46
4" ANSI 150 146 67
6" ANSI 150 367 167
       Body Size
2 - 2" 3 - 3" 4 - 4" 6 - 6" 1 - 1”
Connection
N - NPT (1”,2”, & 3” Only) F - RFF*
Spring
1 - 5-20 psi spring* 2 - 5-150 psi spring*
3 - 10-300 psi spring
*Not available with 1” body size
10/2024
Dimensions & Weights (5 - 300 psi)
CV Values
CV Values
2”  3”  4” 6" 1”
53 117 209 491 13
Valve Size
Valve Weights
End Connec-
tion lbs kg
1" NPT 9 4
2"
NPT  39 18
ANSI 150  43 20
3"
NPT 68 31
ANSI 150 84 38
4" ANSI 150 127 58
6" ANSI 150 348 158
Valve Size
Body Dimension
End Connec-
tion A B C
1" NPT 4.38 1.13 11.63
2"
NPT 8.5 2.38 12.66
ANSI 150  9 2.88 12.66

BODY DIMENSIONS
BODY DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
BODY SIZE
SERVICE
TRIM
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. PR50-2N1-3F
SERIES
PR50 Series Pressure Regulating Valve, 2”, NPT End Connection,
Standard Service, 10-300 psi spring, Full Port.
PR50 - 2 N 1 - 3 F
1 - 1” 2 - 2” 3 - 3” 4 - 4” 6 - 6”
1 - Standard 2 - NACE
F - Full Port R - Reduced Port
BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
PHONE: 409.225.5863
850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
CONNECTION
N - NPT (1”,2”, & 3” Only) F- RFF*
SPRING
1 - 1-20 psi spring*
2 - 5-150 psi spring
3 - 10-300 psi spring
4 - 0.5 oz - 2.5 psi spring
5 - 1 oz - 5 psi spring
*Not Available in 1” Body Size